
2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 200 m SF

Event 24
22 JUN 2025 -  9:05

1 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta UKR 30 JUN 2009 1:29.26

2 YAKOVLEVA Anna UKR 05 DEC 2008 1:29.49
3 ZUBAREVA Alena CM1 02 MAY 2009 1:29.72
4 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CM1 09 JAN 2008 1:31.45
5 TAMER ELMORSY Renad EGY 09 JUL 2008 1:32.10
6 REDA ABDELHADY Goudy EGY 22 JUL 2008 1:33.40
7 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 1:33.74
8 RAFFAETA' Anna ITA 07 MAY 2009 1:34.81
9 VASILOPOULOU Lydia Kalli GRE 03 JAN 2009 1:34.88

10 KARABULUT Ece Ayca TUR 11 JUN 2008 1:35.11
11 CARRARO Sofia ITA 18 APR 2008 1:35.62
12 SHIN Jay KOR 04 OCT 2009 1:35.98
13 NEMETH Nora HUN 01 OCT 2008 1:36.00
14 CAICEDO ASTAIZA Sofia COL 08 DEC 2010 1:37.31
15 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra COL 05 APR 2010 1:37.52
16 SAEBISCH Kyra GER 25 JUL 2008 1:37.69
17 KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza CZE 11 JAN 2008 1:38.23
18 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 15 JAN 2009 1:39.62
19 HERASYMCHUK Anastasia ESP 12 AUG 2008 1:41.22
20 SOULAINE Heloise FRA 09 JUL 2009 1:41.24
21 WOJNAR Julia AUT 09 APR 2008 1:42.57
22 MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra ESP 21 AUG 2008 1:43.03
23 POIRIER Clementine FRA 15 JUN 2009 1:43.85
24 TRINGELOVA Tamara SVK 23 MAR 2008 1:44.83
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 24
22 JUN 2025 -  9:05

Women's 200 m SF
Heats

WR   1:25.41   BARANOVSKAYA Valeriya CM11990 Wroclaw POL 21 JUL 2017
WJ   1:26.39   MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina CM12001 Wroclaw POL 05 JUL 2017

Heat 1 of 3
1 WOJNAR Julia AUT 09 APR 2008 1:42.57

2 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra COL 05 APR 2010 1:37.52

3 VASILOPOULOU Lydia Kalli GRE 03 JAN 2009 1:34.88

4 ZUBAREVA Alena CM1 02 MAY 2009 1:29.72

5 REDA ABDELHADY Goudy EGY 22 JUL 2008 1:33.40

6 SHIN Jay KOR 04 OCT 2009 1:35.98

7 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 15 JAN 2009 1:39.62

8 TRINGELOVA Tamara SVK 23 MAR 2008 1:44.83

Heat 2 of 3
1 SOULAINE Heloise FRA 09 JUL 2009 1:41.24

2 CAICEDO ASTAIZA Sofia COL 08 DEC 2010 1:37.31

3 RAFFAETA' Anna ITA 07 MAY 2009 1:34.81

4 YAKOVLEVA Anna UKR 05 DEC 2008 1:29.49

5 TAMER ELMORSY Renad EGY 09 JUL 2008 1:32.10

6 CARRARO Sofia ITA 18 APR 2008 1:35.62

7 KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza CZE 11 JAN 2008 1:38.23

8 POIRIER Clementine FRA 15 JUN 2009 1:43.85

Heat 3 of 3
1 HERASYMCHUK Anastasia ESP 12 AUG 2008 1:41.22

2 NEMETH Nora HUN 01 OCT 2008 1:36.00

3 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 1:33.74

4 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta UKR 30 JUN 2009 1:29.26

5 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CM1 09 JAN 2008 1:31.45

6 KARABULUT Ece Ayca TUR 11 JUN 2008 1:35.11

7 SAEBISCH Kyra GER 25 JUL 2008 1:37.69

8 MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra ESP 21 AUG 2008 1:43.03
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 200 m SF

Event 25
22 JUN 2025

1 PESHKOV Iaroslav CM1 12 AUG 2008 1:21.58

2 AKENTEV David CM1 24 MAR 2008 1:23.38
3 BADR IBRAHIM Adel EGY 16 AUG 2008 1:24.11
4 TAREK GHAZALY Mazen EGY 26 JUL 2009 1:24.50
5 SOSA MORA Samuel A. COL 08 MAR 2008 1:25.35
6 PLOC Vasilij CZE 04 APR 2008 1:25.68
7 TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos GRE 21 MAY 2009 1:26.28
8 GUERRINI Matteo ITA 27 FEB 2008 1:27.01
9 GKIOKAS Konstantinos GRE 23 JUL 2009 1:27.07

10 GAVIRIA NAZARENO Mario COL 05 JAN 2008 1:28.07
11 PIHOLENKO Ivan UKR 06 OCT 2010 1:29.51
12 SVOBODA Jakub CZE 17 MAY 2009 1:29.66
13 ODUM Ali Aras TUR 09 MAR 2009 1:30.11
14 KULIKOV Nikita EST 18 MAR 2009 1:30.53
15 AKTURK Omer Kayra TUR 04 JUN 2010 1:30.93
16 FACAN Csaba Levente HUN 02 SEP 2009 1:30.97
17 DRAUKSAS Donatas LTU 30 APR 2008 1:31.00
18 BERGER Alex GER 07 AUG 2008 1:31.19
19 MANOUCHEHRI Shervin AUT 27 NOV 2009 1:31.50
20 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA Xabier ESP 23 JAN 2008 1:31.72
21 TRESCEC Tin CRO 24 MAR 2009 1:31.75
22 LEE Sangmin KOR 09 JUN 2008 1:32.57
23 PALLESCHI Damiano ITA 10 JUN 2008 1:33.03
24 HALTER Ambroise FRA 03 OCT 2009 1:33.73
25 GUTAI Balazs HUN 09 MAY 2009 1:34.24
26 HRISTOV Hristian ESP 11 MAR 2008 1:36.00
27 CASNY Viktor SVK 25 JUL 2009 1:36.12
28 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro JPN 15 JAN 2008 1:38.22
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 25
22 JUN 2025

Men's 200 m SF
Heats

WR   1:18.65   OCAMPO LOZADA  Juan Fern COL1994 Volos GRE 26 JUN 2016
WJ   1:20.05   KACHMASHEV Egor CM12002 Ioannina GRE 28 JUN 2019

Heat 1 of 4
3 CASNY Viktor SVK 25 JUL 2009 1:36.12

4 GUTAI Balazs HUN 09 MAY 2009 1:34.24

5 HRISTOV Hristian ESP 11 MAR 2008 1:36.00

6 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro JPN 15 JAN 2008 1:38.22

Heat 2 of 4
1 TRESCEC Tin CRO 24 MAR 2009 1:31.75

2 AKTURK Omer Kayra TUR 04 JUN 2010 1:30.93

3 GKIOKAS Konstantinos GRE 23 JUL 2009 1:27.07

4 BADR IBRAHIM Adel EGY 16 AUG 2008 1:24.11

5 PLOC Vasilij CZE 04 APR 2008 1:25.68

6 SVOBODA Jakub CZE 17 MAY 2009 1:29.66

7 BERGER Alex GER 07 AUG 2008 1:31.19

8 HALTER Ambroise FRA 03 OCT 2009 1:33.73

Heat 3 of 4
1 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA Xabier ESP 23 JAN 2008 1:31.72

2 KULIKOV Nikita EST 18 MAR 2009 1:30.53

3 GUERRINI Matteo ITA 27 FEB 2008 1:27.01

4 AKENTEV David CM1 24 MAR 2008 1:23.38

5 SOSA MORA Samuel A. COL 08 MAR 2008 1:25.35

6 PIHOLENKO Ivan UKR 06 OCT 2010 1:29.51

7 DRAUKSAS Donatas LTU 30 APR 2008 1:31.00

8 PALLESCHI Damiano ITA 10 JUN 2008 1:33.03

Heat 4 of 4
1 MANOUCHEHRI Shervin AUT 27 NOV 2009 1:31.50

2 ODUM Ali Aras TUR 09 MAR 2009 1:30.11

3 TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos GRE 21 MAY 2009 1:26.28

4 PESHKOV Iaroslav CM1 12 AUG 2008 1:21.58

5 TAREK GHAZALY Mazen EGY 26 JUL 2009 1:24.50

6 GAVIRIA NAZARENO Mario COL 05 JAN 2008 1:28.07

7 FACAN Csaba Levente HUN 02 SEP 2009 1:30.97

8 LEE Sangmin KOR 09 JUN 2008 1:32.57
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 400 m IM

Event 126
22 JUN 2025 - 17:22

1 SAPRYKINA Kseniia CM1 16 JUN 2008 3:02.02

2 LEE Jimin KOR 02 APR 2008 3:07.53
3 HORPACSY Hanna Barbara HUN 18 JUL 2008 3:12.73
4 IKKONEN Polina EST 14 APR 2009 3:15.18
5 PRENTANOU Angeliki GRE 08 NOV 2008 3:15.80
6 TROPPSCHUH Hannah GER 22 JAN 2009 3:18.50
7 ROSERO CORDOBA Sara C. COL 01 JUN 2008 3:18.91
8 PARAMONOVA Tatiana CM1 03 APR 2008 3:19.84
9 SIKYROVA Petra CZE 09 SEP 2009 3:22.68

10 CHATZIPLI Evangelia GRE 28 AUG 2008 3:23.36
11 SALSANO Georgia FRA 19 FEB 2008 3:23.92
12 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 19 JUN 2008 3:40.50
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 26
22 JUN 2025

Women's 400 m IM 

WR  2:53.99   YAO Huali CHN2006 Belgrade SRB 15 JUL 2024
WJ  2:56.87   CHEN SI Jia CHN1996 Volos GRE 27 JUN 2016

Slow Heat
3 SALSANO Georgia FRA 19 FEB 2008 3:23.92

4 SIKYROVA Petra CZE 09 SEP 2009 3:22.68

5 CHATZIPLI Evangelia GRE 28 AUG 2008 3:23.36

6 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 19 JUN 2008 3:40.50

Fast Heat
1 ROSERO CORDOBA Sara C. COL 01 JUN 2008 3:18.91

2 PRENTANOU Angeliki GRE 08 NOV 2008 3:15.80

3 HORPACSY Hanna Barbara HUN 18 JUL 2008 3:12.73

4 SAPRYKINA Kseniia CM1 16 JUN 2008 3:02.02

5 LEE Jimin KOR 02 APR 2008 3:07.53

6 IKKONEN Polina EST 14 APR 2009 3:15.18

7 TROPPSCHUH Hannah GER 22 JAN 2009 3:18.50

8 PARAMONOVA Tatiana CM1 03 APR 2008 3:19.84
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 400 m IM

Event 127
22 JUN 2025 - 17:34

1 ROMASHOV Denis CM1 21 NOV 2008 2:56.38

2 TARASOV Vladimir CM1 19 JUN 2009 2:59.84
3 BAUMANN Sten EST 03 JUN 2009 3:09.68
4 SLESIAK Mael FRA 03 APR 2009 3:10.34
5 ALOSHKOV Mykola UKR 17 MAY 2009 3:10.64
6 PIHOLENKO Ivan UKR 06 OCT 2010 3:11.82
7 ATHANASIOU Ektoras GRE 30 JAN 2008 3:14.10
8 VARADI Zalan HUN 27 DEC 2008 3:16.22
9 RADTSENKO Maksim EST 02 JUL 2010 3:19.90

10 KONKEL Albert POL 31 MAR 2010 3:21.00
11 FEIJOO MAIZ Iago ESP 07 MAY 2008 3:22.84
12 JANG Donggeon KOR 11 AUG 2008 3:22.98
13 PLOC Vasilij CZE 04 APR 2008 3:24.32
14 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas COL 17 FEB 2009 3:28.22
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 27
22 JUN 2025

Men's 400 m IM 

WR  2:40.40   CHI Cheng CHN1988 Volos GRE 26 JUN 2016
WJ  2:48.25   GRUBNIK Denis UKR1992 St.Petersburg RUS 24 AUG 2009

Slow Heat
2 PLOC Vasilij CZE 04 APR 2008 3:24.32

3 FEIJOO MAIZ Iago ESP 07 MAY 2008 3:22.84

4 RADTSENKO Maksim EST 02 JUL 2010 3:19.90

5 KONKEL Albert POL 31 MAR 2010 3:21.00

6 JANG Donggeon KOR 11 AUG 2008 3:22.98

7 PENALOZA MORERA Lucas COL 17 FEB 2009 3:28.22

Fast Heat
1 ATHANASIOU Ektoras GRE 30 JAN 2008 3:14.10

2 ALOSHKOV Mykola UKR 17 MAY 2009 3:10.64

3 BAUMANN Sten EST 03 JUN 2009 3:09.68

4 ROMASHOV Denis CM1 21 NOV 2008 2:56.38

5 TARASOV Vladimir CM1 19 JUN 2009 2:59.84

6 SLESIAK Mael FRA 03 APR 2009 3:10.34

7 PIHOLENKO Ivan UKR 06 OCT 2010 3:11.82

8 VARADI Zalan HUN 27 DEC 2008 3:16.22
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Women's 4x50 m SF

Event 28
22 JUN 2025

1 ITALY ITA 1:13.74

p5ALP2J RAFFAETA' Anna 07 MAY 2009 ITA
Ni5yHzc CARRARO Sofia 18 APR 2008 ITA
ij7ZW4l AMIDEI Daniela 21 JUN 2008 ITA
qHL01up BRUNI Giulia 08 AUG 2008 ITA

2 GREECE GRE 1:14.60
k3qXfwD TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008 GRE
doQXRuy ILIAKI Maria 09 AUG 2009 GRE
ZD8IebX PRENTANOU Angeliki 08 NOV 2008 GRE
rDteXiZ CHATZIDAKI Eleftheria 11 MAR 2008 GRE

3 UKRAINE UKR 1:15.20
wQAFCr1 YAKOVLEVA Anna 05 DEC 2008 UKR
jnLOard VOROBIOVA Veronika 03 APR 2008 UKR
mNYXmLE HORENOK Maiia 28 MAY 2008 UKR
OTTG8Rp HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 30 JUN 2009 UKR

4 EGYPT EGY 1:16.80
Fd2uqkZ MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak 23 FEB 2008 EGY
sdmyqbQ TAMER ELMORSY Renad 09 JUL 2008 EGY
pqxnnge REDA ABDELHADY Goudy 22 JUL 2008 EGY
3lxZd9x MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam 05 MAR 2009 EGY

5 ESTONIA EST 1:17.50
2SdArYZ TANIS Pauline 23 AUG 2010 EST
gLWxASi IKKONEN Polina 14 APR 2009 EST
KlkuXLR KUKK Johanna 05 MAY 2010 EST
BkHbIwq MAALUST Krete 31 MAR 2009 EST

6 TURKIYE TUR 1:18.01
IKBNXzI KARABULUT Ece Ayca 11 JUN 2008 TUR
wa8fhPf CALISKAN Hayat 15 JAN 2009 TUR
dAqcwso KOYUNCU Masal Ozgu 28 JAN 2009 TUR
0zSDKQR PISKINOGLU Ozun 28 OCT 2009 TUR

7 COLOMBIA COL 1:21.00
oebuHKd FRANCO GIRALDO Valeria 13 APR 2011 COL
pUnyCGV ROSERO CORDOBA Sara C. 01 JUN 2008 COL
7XcuwS8 VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra 05 APR 2010 COL
eW5ajuS GOMEZ PITO Isabella 30 APR 2008 COL

8 CZECHIA CZE 1:22.13
fN0ZEqy DIVISOVA Klara 03 SEP 2008 CZE
GgBlH8J SIKYROVA Petra 09 SEP 2009 CZE
p76c6Iy VELARTOVA Zuzana 01 FEB 2011 CZE
l3hmk0D KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza 11 JAN 2008 CZE

9 SPAIN ESP 1:24.40
r17ny7M MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra 21 AUG 2008 ESP
Q9eL5NO HERASYMCHUK Anastasia 12 AUG 2008 ESP
wwrSjsN ANTON ALZAMORA Maria 08 SEP 2008 ESP
D3tnVm6 CABELLO PEREZ Alba 27 MAR 2008 ESP

10 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR

xQTWPmb LEE Jimin 02 APR 2008 KOR
eVfpPp3 SHIN Jay 04 OCT 2009 KOR
G90GvUp GO Yekyung 13 OCT 2010 KOR
NHd6tBu LEE Yeonjoo 22 APR 2010 KOR
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 28
22 JUN 2025

Women's 4x50 m SF
Heats

WR   1:08.12   CHINA CHN Belgrade SRB 15 JUL 2024
WJ   1:13.74   ITALY ITA Klaipeda LTU 29 JUN 2024

Heat 1 of 2
2 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA

LEE Jimin 02 APR 2008

SHIN Jay 04 OCT 2009

GO Yekyung 13 OCT 2010

LEE Yeonjoo 22 APR 2010

3 TUR - TURKIYE 1:18.01

KARABULUT Ece Ayca 11 JUN 2008

CALISKAN Hayat 15 JAN 2009

KOYUNCU Masal Ozgu 28 JAN 2009

PISKINOGLU Ozun 28 OCT 2009

4 GRE - GREECE 1:14.60

TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008

ILIAKI Maria 09 AUG 2009

PRENTANOU Angeliki 08 NOV 2008

CHATZIDAKI Eleftheria 11 MAR 2008

5 EGY - EGYPT 1:16.80

MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak 23 FEB 2008

TAMER ELMORSY Renad 09 JUL 2008

REDA ABDELHADY Goudy 22 JUL 2008

MOHAMED HEGAB Mariam 05 MAR 2009

6 CZE - CZECHIA 1:22.13

DIVISOVA Klara 03 SEP 2008

SIKYROVA Petra 09 SEP 2009

VELARTOVA Zuzana 01 FEB 2011

KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza 11 JAN 2008
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2
2 ESP - SPAIN 1:24.40

MUNOZ LOZANO Alejandra 21 AUG 2008

HERASYMCHUK Anastasia 12 AUG 2008

ANTON ALZAMORA Maria 08 SEP 2008

CABELLO PEREZ Alba 27 MAR 2008

3 EST - ESTONIA 1:17.50

TANIS Pauline 23 AUG 2010

IKKONEN Polina 14 APR 2009

KUKK Johanna 05 MAY 2010

MAALUST Krete 31 MAR 2009

4 ITA - ITALY 1:13.74

RAFFAETA' Anna 07 MAY 2009

CARRARO Sofia 18 APR 2008

AMIDEI Daniela 21 JUN 2008

BRUNI Giulia 08 AUG 2008

5 UKR - UKRAINE 1:15.20

YAKOVLEVA Anna 05 DEC 2008

VOROBIOVA Veronika 03 APR 2008

HORENOK Maiia 28 MAY 2008

HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 30 JUN 2009

6 COL - COLOMBIA 1:21.00

FRANCO GIRALDO Valeria 13 APR 2011

ROSERO CORDOBA Sara C. 01 JUN 2008

VIVAS DIAZ Alejandra 05 APR 2010

GOMEZ PITO Isabella 30 APR 2008
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Entry List
ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Men's 4x50 m SF

Event 29
22 JUN 2025

1 GREECE GRE 1:05.93

boRt4DD KOROMPYLIS Angelos 18 OCT 2009 GRE
EGYMFhD TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos 21 MAY 2009 GRE
0v0npB3 LOGOTHETIS Vasileios 13 APR 2009 GRE
4hBjJNH GKIOKAS Konstantinos 23 JUL 2009 GRE

2 EGYPT EGY 1:08.70
IDU0kDH BADR IBRAHIM Adel 16 AUG 2008 EGY
sdxbQh9 TAREK GHAZALY Mazen 26 JUL 2009 EGY
zPOEvG5 ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed 13 MAR 2009 EGY
a2vILSO AHMED ELSAYED Marwan 22 FEB 2008 EGY

3 ITALY ITA 1:09.50
5KmCfDD VIGNOLI Gioele 28 AUG 2008 ITA
aWHBYw9 GUERRINI Matteo 27 FEB 2008 ITA
xCfVM5c PALLESCHI Damiano 10 JUN 2008 ITA
R4sdRjb CIANCIULLI Francesco 29 JUL 2008 ITA

4 TURKIYE TUR 1:09.72
hrPkds1 YAMANOGLU Ege Kerem 18 MAY 2008 TUR
UoAljto KAZIMOGLU Seydi 04 SEP 2008 TUR
2igA4w2 AKTURK Omer Kayra 04 JUN 2010 TUR
50Gv8nF ODUM Ali Aras 09 MAR 2009 TUR

5 FRANCE FRA 1:12.00
WaZ3yP7 HALTER Ambroise 03 OCT 2009 FRA
IMAoNw6 ROBISSON Anthelme 22 JAN 2010 FRA
Bd4IPTz RAULT COQUANTIF Aharon 13 APR 2009 FRA
IMf91UK SLESIAK Mael 03 APR 2009 FRA

6 ESTONIA EST 1:12.05
bGbvB4k RADTSENKO Maksim 02 JUL 2010 EST
ieBkDW1 SOTSUGOV Alexander 26 JUL 2008 EST
czgH3FS GOLOVIN Ivan 17 JUL 2009 EST
Xz9gAeJ BAUMANN Robin 03 JUN 2009 EST

7 CZECHIA CZE 1:14.33
6taM3px SVOBODA Jakub 17 MAY 2009 CZE
WssINOA ZEMBA David 16 APR 2008 CZE
sJhjp0a JAKUBEC Matej 13 MAY 2010 CZE
37GYdlC PLOC Vasilij 04 APR 2008 CZE

8 COLOMBIA COL 1:17.20
JOUAPI2 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 23 APR 2008 COL
UgQ2jlW CASTRO LESMES Raul S. 01 FEB 2010 COL
OjD8nCN DURAN ASTUDILLO Nicolas 30 APR 2009 COL
JlpWAUB SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel 19 MAR 2009 COL

9 SLOVAKIA SVK 1:25.25
NDJxps5 MCNAB Adam Daniel 01 APR 2008 SVK
m7tjv1P BUCZACKI Andrej 11 JUN 2009 SVK
3EobrZL NOVOTNY Andrej 24 MAR 2009 SVK
7wlOvVH CASNY Viktor 25 JUL 2009 SVK

10 HUNGARY HUN

hI5QabW VARADI Zalan 27 DEC 2008 HUN
wfNWKme BOROS Benedek 16 MAR 2008 HUN
gaM5Key GUTAI Balazs 09 MAY 2009 HUN
GMzJTYO FACAN Csaba Levente 02 SEP 2009 HUN

11 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR

1YU8BjK KIM Yeongjoon 11 NOV 2008 KOR
TnMXOoO CHU Hyeonseo 04 AUG 2008 KOR
3AMhqpT KIM Taehoon 14 AUG 2008 KOR
F5KdLwZ LEE Sangmin 09 JUN 2008 KOR
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2025 CMAS World Championship
Finswimming Indoor Juniors

Start List
LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 29
22 JUN 2025

Men's 4x50 m SF
Heats

WR   1:00.62   COLOMBIA COL Belgrade SRB 15 JUL 2024
WJ   1:05.93   GREECE GRE Klaipeda LTU 29 JUN 2024

Heat 1 of 2
2 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA

KIM Yeongjoon 11 NOV 2008

CHU Hyeonseo 04 AUG 2008

KIM Taehoon 14 AUG 2008

LEE Sangmin 09 JUN 2008

3 EST - ESTONIA 1:12.05

RADTSENKO Maksim 02 JUL 2010

SOTSUGOV Alexander 26 JUL 2008

GOLOVIN Ivan 17 JUL 2009

BAUMANN Robin 03 JUN 2009

4 EGY - EGYPT 1:08.70

BADR IBRAHIM Adel 16 AUG 2008

TAREK GHAZALY Mazen 26 JUL 2009

ASHRAF ELHRAWY Ahmed 13 MAR 2009

AHMED ELSAYED Marwan 22 FEB 2008

5 TUR - TURKIYE 1:09.72

YAMANOGLU Ege Kerem 18 MAY 2008

KAZIMOGLU Seydi 04 SEP 2008

AKTURK Omer Kayra 04 JUN 2010

ODUM Ali Aras 09 MAR 2009

6 COL - COLOMBIA 1:17.20

GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 23 APR 2008

CASTRO LESMES Raul S. 01 FEB 2010

DURAN ASTUDILLO Nicolas 30 APR 2009

SALAZAR YUSTI Samuel 19 MAR 2009
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2
2 SVK - SLOVAKIA 1:25.25

MCNAB Adam Daniel 01 APR 2008

BUCZACKI Andrej 11 JUN 2009

NOVOTNY Andrej 24 MAR 2009

CASNY Viktor 25 JUL 2009

3 FRA - FRANCE 1:12.00

HALTER Ambroise 03 OCT 2009

ROBISSON Anthelme 22 JAN 2010

RAULT COQUANTIF Aharon 13 APR 2009

SLESIAK Mael 03 APR 2009

4 GRE - GREECE 1:05.93

KOROMPYLIS Angelos 18 OCT 2009

TSIAOUSIS Konstantinos 21 MAY 2009

LOGOTHETIS Vasileios 13 APR 2009

GKIOKAS Konstantinos 23 JUL 2009

5 ITA - ITALY 1:09.50

VIGNOLI Gioele 28 AUG 2008

GUERRINI Matteo 27 FEB 2008

PALLESCHI Damiano 10 JUN 2008

CIANCIULLI Francesco 29 JUL 2008

6 CZE - CZECHIA 1:14.33

SVOBODA Jakub 17 MAY 2009

ZEMBA David 16 APR 2008

JAKUBEC Matej 13 MAY 2010

PLOC Vasilij 04 APR 2008

7 HUN - HUNGARY

VARADI Zalan 27 DEC 2008

BOROS Benedek 16 MAR 2008

GUTAI Balazs 09 MAY 2009

FACAN Csaba Levente 02 SEP 2009
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